
 
 

Detroit Legal Services Clinic 

The Detroit Legal Services Clinic provides information and advice 

from volunteer attorneys in the areas of: 

➢ Divorce 

➢ Child Support 

➢ Small Claims Advice 

➢ Driver’s License Issues 

➢ General Civil Law 

➢ Landlord/Tenant 

*You will not have your license restored on the day of the clinic 

*For Expungement cases: Please visit the Criminal Justice Center Suite 100 

*This Clinic does NOT provide “Ticket Amnesty”. The “Ticket Amnesty” program 

through the 36
th

 District Court IS NO LONGER AVAILABLE. 

*This Clinic does NOT provide attorneys for representation. The attorneys at 

this clinic offer advice and counsel only—a free consultation. 

 

WHERE: 

Coleman A. Young Building, 12th Floor, Lawyers Lounge  

2 Woodward Ave, Detroit MI 28226  

WHEN: Noon to 3 p.m. 

UPCOMING 2025 DATES (Third Tuesday of the month) 

Tuesday, January 21 

Tuesday, February 18 

Tuesday, March 18 

Tuesday, April 15 

Tuesday, May 20 

Tuesday, June 17 

Tuesday, July 15 

Tuesday, August 19 

Tuesday, September 16 

Tuesday, October 21 

Tuesday, November 18 

Tuesday, December 16 

 

 

 

 
F o u n d a t i o n 


